
08:00
15
30
45

09:00
15
30
45

10:00
15
30
45

11:00
15
30
45

12:00
15
30
45

13:00
15
30
45

14:00

30
45

15:00
15
30
45

16:00
15
30
45

17:00
15
30
45

18:00

15

15
30
45

19:00

SY 131 Satellite Symp.

CF 151 
Intrahepatic  
cholangio-carcinoma

TF 152 
Tips and tricks:  
case based discussion – 
various organs

HDT-TA 4 
Radiofrequency 
ablation

BC 153 
Basic Course: 
Liver 1

CF 111
HCC: doubts we  
have brought with  
us to 2023

CF 112
Ablation in other 
organs

HDT-TA 1
Microwave ablation

CF 121 
Immuno-oncology for 
IOs: current knowledge

CF 122
MSK: established 
indications

HDT-TA 2 
Cryoablation

SED 1
Safe sedation 
application during IR 
procedures (basic)

CF 141 
Meet the PI: upcoming 
research

CF 142 
Ask me anything

SP 143 Scient. Papers 1

HDT-TA 3 
IRE and robotics: 
from smart to advanced 
systems

SED 3
Safe sedation 
application during IR 
procedures (advanced)

SY 132 Satellite Symp.

SY 133
Satellite Symposium

SED 2
Safe sedation 
application during IR 
procedures (basic)

SUNDAY, APRIL 16

Auditorium 1 Auditorium 2 Auditorium 3 Hands-on TA Hands-on SED/MSK/RE Auditorium 1 Auditorium 2 Auditorium 3 Hands-on TA Hands-on SED/MSK/RE

SY 231
Satellite Symposium

CF 251 
Why an IO should be  
on the tumour board: 
lung tumours

CF 252 
Clinical studies are 
mandatory for IO

HDT-TA 8 
IRE and robotics: 
from smart to advanced 
systems

BC 253 
Basic Course: 
Liver 2

CF 211 
Metastatic  CRC:  
hot topics

CF 212 
Paediatric IO: what is 
different in children?

CF 213 
The versatility of TACE 
for the treatment 
of HCC

HDT-TA 5 
Radiofrequency 
ablation

HL 221
Honorary Lecture

SP 222
Scientific papers 2

HDT-TA 6 
Microwave ablation

EM 241 
ECIO meets ESSO: 
Deploying the full power 
of the MDT in the liver

CF 242 
Renal cancer: 
challenging indications

HDT-TA 7
Cryoablation

SED 4
Safe sedation 
application during IR 
procedures (basic)

HDT-RE 1
Radioembolisation: 
dosimetry and 
administration systems

SY 233 Satellite Symp.

SED 5
Safe sedation 
application during IR 
procedures (advanced)

SED 6
Safe sedation 
application during IR 
procedures (Propofol)

MONDAY, APRIL 17

08:00
15
30
45
09:00
15
30
45
10:00
15
30
45
11:00
15
30
45
12:00
15
30
45
13:00
15
30
45
14:00

30
45
15:00
15
30
45
16:00
15
30
45
17:00
15
30
45
18:00

15

15
30
45
19:00

Auditorium 1 Auditorium 2 Auditorium 3 Hands-on TA Hands-on SED/MSK/RE

SY 331
Satellite Symposium

CF 351 
Planning percutaneous 
tumour ablation...

SP 352
Scientific papers 4: liver

HDT-TA 12
Cryoablation

BC 353
Basic Course:
Liver 3

CF 311 
HCC: what I would 
like to read in the new 
guidelines

CF 312
MSK: advanced 
indications

HDT-TA 9 
IRE and robotics: 
from smart to advanced 
systems

CF 321 
Why an IO should be  
on the tumour board: 
renal cancer

TF 322
AI: from monitoring 
tools to robotics

SP 323
Scientific papers 3:  
pre-clinical and clinical

HDT-TA 10
Radiofrequency 
ablation

VL 341 
How I do it –  
video learning

CF 342 
Neuro-endocrine liver 
metastases

IA 343 – IASIOS: Helping 
make IO a mainstream  
discipline in cancer care

HDT-TA 11
Microwave ablation

HDT-MSK 1
Musculoskeletal 
oncologic interventions

HDT-MSK 2
Musculoskeletal 
oncologic interventions

SY 332 Satellite Symp.

SY 333
Satellite Symposium

HDT-RE 2
Radioembolisation: 
dosimetry and 
administration systems

TUESDAY, APRIL 18

All times are shown in CEST

CF: Clinical Focus Session

TF: Technical Focus Session

VL: Video Learning Session

HL: Honorary Lecture

EM: ECIO meets

HDT: Hands-on Device Training

SED: Safe Sedation Training

BC: Basic Course

SP: Scientific Paper Session

MM: Morbidity and Mortality

IA: IASIOS

e-voting

onsite exclusive

Sessions inlcude 
lectures that are 
recommended for 
EBIR preparation

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 19

Auditorium 1 Auditorium 2

CF 411 
Why an IO should be on 
the tumour board: metas-
tatic colorectal cancer

CF 412 
Emergencies  
in IO

MM 421 
Morbidity & Mortality

APRIL 16-19
STOCKHOLM, SWEDENECIO 2023PRELIMINARY

TIMETABLE

As per April 2023

© Cardiovascular and Interventional 
Radiological Society of Europe / 2023. 
CIRSE does not accept responsibility  
for errors or misprints.


