PRELIMINARY TIMETABLE

ECIO 2023 APRIL 16-19 STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN

SUNDAY, APRIL 16

Hands-on TA Hands-on SED/MSK/RE CF 111 CF 112 HCC: doubts we Ablation in other organs have brought with us to 2023 CF 121 CF 122 MSK: established Immuno-oncology for IOs: current knowledge SY 131 Satellite Symp. SY 132 Satellite Symp. CF 141 CF 142 Meet the PI: upcoming Ask me anything research SP 143 Scient. Papers 1 TF 152 BC 153 CF 151 Tips and tricks: Basic Course: case based discussion – Liver 1 various organs

MONDAY, APRIL 17 CF 212 CF 211 Metastatic CRC: Paediatric IO: what is different in children? hot topics HL 221 Honorary Lecture

SP 222

SY 231

EM 241

lung tumours

SY 233 Satellite Symp

Scientific papers 2 Satellite Symposium

CF 242 ECIO meets ESSO: Renal cancer: Deploying the full power challenging indications of the MDT in the liver

CF 252 BC 253 Why an IO should be Clinical studies are Basic Course: Liver 2

CF 213

of HCC

The versatility of TACE

for the treatment

DT-TA 8

HDT-TA 7

TUESDAY, APRIL 18

Hands-on SED/MSK/RE

Auditorium 1	Auditorium 2	Auditorium 3	Hands-on TA	Hands-on SED/MSK/RE
CF 311 HCC: what I would like to read in the new guidelines	CF 312 MSK: advanced indications		HDT-TA 9 IRE and robotics: from smart to advanced systems	HDT-RE 2 Radioembolisation: dosimetry and administration systems
CF 321 Why an IO should be on the tumour board: renal cancer	TF 322 Al: from monitoring tools to robotics	SP 323 Scientific papers 3: pre-clinical and clinical	HDT-TA 10 Radiofrequency ablation	HDT-MSK 1 Musculoskeletal oncologic interventions
SY 331 Satellite Symposium SY 332 Satellite Symp. SY 333 Satellite Symposium				
VL 341 How I do it – video learning	CF 342 Neuro-endocrine liver metastases	IA 343 – IASIOS: Helping make IO a mainstream discipline in cancer care	HDT-TA 11	HDT-MSK 2 Musculoskeletal oncologic interventions
CF 351 Planning percutaneous tumour ablation	SP 352 Scientific papers 4: liver	BC 353 Basic Course: Liver 3	HDT-TA 12 © Cryoablation	

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 19

litorium 1	Auditorium 2	
		08:00
v an IO should be on tumour board: metas- colorectal cancer	CF 412 Emergencies in IO	30 45 09:00 15 30 45 10:00
421 © 🌭 bidity & Mortality		15 30 45 11:00 15 30 45 12:00 15 30
Clinical Focus Session echnical Focus Session /ideo Learning Session Honorary Lecture ECIO meets Hands-on Device Train Safe Sedation Training	e-voting	45 13:00 15 30 45 14:00 15 30 45 15:00
Basic Course cientific Paper Session Morbidity and Mortalit ASIOS	onsite exclusive	30 45 16:00 15 30 45 17:00
mes are shown in CEST		15 30 45
rdiovascular and Interv ological Society of Euro E does not accept respo rrors or misprints.	pe / 2023.	18:00 15 30 45 19:00